
    ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 

CELEBRATIONS 

S.NO. DATE DAY Occasions 

1 26-08-2023 Saturday  Onam 
  

2 27-09-2023 Wednesday  Eid 
  

3 21-10-2023 Friday  Dussehra  

4 09-11-2023 Thursday Diwali  
  

5 25-11-2023 Saturday  Gurunanak Jayanti 

6 22-12-2023 Friday  Christmas  

7 03-01-2024 Wednesday  New Year 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY DAYS  

S.NO. DATE DAY OCCASIONS 
  

1 21-06-2023 Wednesday  International  Yoga  Day 
  

2 01-07-2023 Saturday  Doctor's  Day 
  

3 19-08-2023 Saturday  National Happiness Day 
  

4 20-09-2023 Wednesday Hindi Diwas 
  

5 23-09-2023 Saturday  Tilak House 
  

6 07-10-2023 Saturday  Subhash House 
  

7 14-10-2023 Saturday  Azad House 
  

8 28-10-2023 Saturday  Bhagat House  
  

9 31-10-2023 Tuesday  CG Foundation Day  
  

10 02-12-2023 Saturday  World Computer Literacy Day 

11 09-12-2023 Saturday Human Rights Day 



 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

DAY'S & CELEBRATION 2023-24 PRE-PRIMARY 

Month Date Day Celebration / Activity Competition 

APRIL 
08-04-2023 SATURDAY MY FIRST IMPRESSION ACTIVITY LITTLE CHEF 

21-04-2023 FRIDAY PAPER  STICKING ACTIVITY   

JULY 

07-07-2023 FRIDAY GREEN DAY /  SAPLING PLANTATION BEST OUT OF WASTE 

17-07-2023          
TO                     

22-07-2023 

MONDAY                       
TO                   

SATURDAY 
PUPPET STORY TELLING WEEK   

AUGUST 

11-08-2023 FRIDAY BLUE DAY /  RAINY DAY CELEBRATION ORIGAMI 

21-08-2023                      
TO                        

26-08-2023 

MONDAY                       
TO                   

SATURDAY 
TOY TALK / PICTURE TALK WEEK RHYMES COMPETITION 

25-08-2023 TUESDAY RAKHI CELEBRATION RAKHI MAKING  

SEPTEMBER 

04-09-2023      MONDAY                   JANMASTAMI  / ORANGE  DAY BEST RADHA KRISHNA 

15-09-2023 FRIDAY GANESH UTSAV SLOGAN / THOUGHT 

25-09-2023       
TO                              

30-09-2023 

MONDAY                       
TO                   

SATURDAY 
SHOW / SEE / HEAR TELL WEEK DANCE 

OCTOBER 

20-10-2023 FRIDAY DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION GREETING CARD MAKING 

25-10-2023      
TO                        

31-10-2023 

MONDAY                       
TO                   

SATURDAY 
GOOD TOUCH AND BAD TOUCH WEEK RANGOLI / DIY CRAFT 

NOVEMBER 

03-11-2023 FRIDAY DIWALI CELEBRATION STORY TELLING 

10-11-2023 FRIDAY CHILDREN'S CELEBRATION MEMORY TEST 

20-11-2023      
TO                           

25-11-2023 

MONDAY                       
TO                   

SATURDAY 
PUZZLE SOLVING WEEK SONG / PRAYER 

DECEMBER 22-12-2023 FRIDAY CHRISTMAS / RED DAY DRAWING / COLOURING 

  
11-12-2023      

TO                          
16-12-2023 

MONDAY                       
TO                   

SATURDAY 
CLASS DRAMATIZATION WEEK SHOLKA CHANTING 

JANUARY 
05-01-2024 FRIDAY CARTOON DAY TONGUE TWISTER 

19-01-2024 FRIDAY   SELF INTRODUCTION 

FEBRUARY 09-02-2024 FRIDAY BASANT PANCHAMI / YELLOW DAY   

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


